# To Join:



# Henderson County Republican Women's Club 2022

### Renewal - Membership Application



### Annual Membership is January 1 thought December 31.

|                           | Members                        | ship: \$35        |                        |  |
|---------------------------|--------------------------------|-------------------|------------------------|--|
|                           | Associate Me                   | mbership: \$25    |                        |  |
| (P)                       | lease Update your Information  | ı for our Club Da | ta Base)               |  |
|                           | □ I am a Registered Repu       | blican (reguire   | d)                     |  |
| Check#                    | Amount \$                      | D                 | Date:                  |  |
| Name:                     |                                |                   |                        |  |
|                           |                                |                   |                        |  |
|                           |                                |                   |                        |  |
|                           |                                |                   | Zip:                   |  |
|                           | Phone:                         |                   |                        |  |
| Occupation (if retired pl | ease state former employer): _ |                   |                        |  |
|                           | guired by the North Carol      |                   |                        |  |
| Please mail check p       | ayable to: HCRWC, P.O.         | Box 2734, He      | ndersonville, NC 28793 |  |
| ŕ                         |                                | ·                 |                        |  |
|                           | For Donation                   | . Only            |                        |  |
| Check#                    |                                | •                 | ate:                   |  |
| *% T                      |                                |                   | ate                    |  |
|                           |                                |                   |                        |  |
| Street Address:           |                                |                   |                        |  |
| City:                     | <del> </del>                   | State:            | Zip:                   |  |
|                           |                                | Phone:            |                        |  |
|                           | ease state former employer):   |                   |                        |  |

Required by the North Carolina Board of Elections

Please mail check payable to: HCRWC, P.O. Box 2734, Hendersonville, NC 28793

# Welcome to the Henderson County Republican Women's Club!

We extend greetings to you on behalf of the State and National Federation of Republican Women's Clubs.

The Henderson County Republican Women's Club is chartered by the National Federation of Republican Women (NFRW) and is the earliest Republican club in Henderson County dating back to 1953 when the North Carolina Republican Women's Club was founded.

Republican women continue to have an important role in determining the candidates and platform of the party.

The NFRW is one of the largest political women's groups in the country.

When you join our Club you automatically become a member of the NCRWC as well as the National Federation.

You will meet and serve with like-minded women who are interested in educating

themselves and others on current issues and supporting conservative Constitutional principles.

If you feel as if you just need to do something to help your country "this is the place for you"!

As our members like to say, "Women In Numbers Win!"

#### Types of Memberships:

Primary Member: A Republican female living in Henderson County, NC

Associate Member: A Republican female living outside of Henderson County, NC or a Republican female with a primary membership in a Federated Republican Women's Club outside of Henderson County or a Republican male living inside or outside of Henderson County, NC